In accordance with 1
. Rule 18.7 of the L|Q03 @
Insoheacy (England &

om0 Notice of progress report in voluntary Companies House
f the Insol . .
s, winding up

*ASD00O7DA"
A10 17/08/2017 26

COMPANIES HOUSE

=
I
o
L
o
=2
u
-

u Company details
4 Filling in this f
Company number [—Ow ’7_ ’? ’—7' I_F ’_8‘ ’_2‘ ’—1 p|e:;2 c:r:cp::moi;mtypescript orin
Company name in ful ’ Taggstar UK Limited bold black capitals.
E Liguidator’s name
Full forename(s) Anthony John
Surname Wright
Liquidator's address
Building name!number‘ 2nd Floar
Street ‘ 110 Cannon Street
Post town [ London
County/Region ‘
s (E[C[4 N[ [s[E[U
Country
u Liquidator's name @
i © Other liquidat
Fullforenamely | Paul David o it cton ol s b
Surname ‘ Allen anather liquidater.
Liquidator's address &
Building nameinumber‘ 2nd Floor 90the': liquidatar s st
Use this section to tell us about
Street [ 110 Cannon Street anather liquidater.
Post town ‘ London
County/Region \
woe (e (e[ N] [6]E[U
Country ‘

04717 Version 1.0



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

ﬂ Period of progress report
i Blo b [2[o]tle
o i bl LRh[r

Progress report

The progress repart is attached

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanatwe -,

Signature date ’T W Wlﬁ_ E—W ’T‘T?'

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but it
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact infarmation you give will be
visibile to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

cmamne - Matthew Kesek Where to send
fomemrene FRP Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companias House
‘ address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
Zng Floor The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| 110 Cannon Street Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
‘ DX 33050 Cardiff.
| o London
CounrpiRegion
Posteode
E C |4 [N 6 E (U . - -
g I_F”*[_I_rf’* Further information
alntry
For further infarmation please see the guidance notes
P" on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
[ldephunﬁ 020 3005 4000 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information hetd on the public Register.

{2 You have attached the required documents.

J You have signed the form.,

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free af charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Taggstar UK Limited
{In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 22/06/2016 From 22/06/2016
of Affairs To 21/06/2017 To 21/06/2017
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Uncertain Office Plant & Equipment NIL NIL
NIL NIL
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
{3,000.00) Emplovees NIL ) NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(252,123.65) Trade & expense creditors NIL NIL
(30,268.00) HSBC overdraft NIL NIL
(267,363.00) Digital Media Technologies Limited NIL NIL
(135,761.97) HM Revenue & Customs NIL NIL
(193,253.00) Investor creditors NIL NIL
(22,571.00) Employees ) NIL B __NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(100.00) Ordinary Shareholders NI _NIL
NIL NIL
(924,440.62) NIL NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL
4
Anthony John Wright

Page 1 of 1

Joint Liguidator

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 10 August 2017 12:15



£10¢ Isnbny 71

910¢
sa|ny (sojep pue pue|bul) ADUAIOSUT aU] pue 986T 10V ADUDAJOSUT SU3 JO YHOT UOIRDDS 0}

juensind £TQZ 2uNn( 17 01 910Z dung ZZ poliad ay 10) Joday ssalbold sioqepinbiy ay |
(,Auedwo) ayl,) (uonepinbi] ur) psywiy )n seisbbe)




uonday sea1bold Si01epinbr syy
(uonepinb ur) paywr] i seasbbel

SWIORENT ¥ ANUZATY WH SUWH uoiiepinby aiy pue Auedwol) ay3l INOqe uopew.oyu| Aolnjels a

sapjoy b1eyp Buneoy HuAnend) H34D pOLIdd U} Ul PaLINDL) S3SUSAXS JO JUSLIRIRIS -

S0MPRIY ADUBMOSU] JO JUBLIBIEIS d1S poLad 2l J0) Wnoe sjuawAed g sidiersd si01epinbn i

UOREPINDIT AIBIUNIOA SI03PRLD o HOM 30 BINpaLRS v v

£T0T SUN[ TZ 03 9T0Z N 0Z PoKad Bupodal 3y pouad ayL uauey  xipuaddy
d77 AMosiApY

T dYd Jo usly piaeq ned pue WBLA UYor Auoyjuy siojepinbiy oyl sasuadxa pue SJUALLBSINGS(p ‘ucaIsuNwal siojepinby] '€

{ucnepinbiq up) pasawr y¥n Jesbbe]l  seysbbe] / Auedwo) By S103PaJD B4 404 SWOIING PAJeWIsT T

d11 ACSIADY ddd ddd uonepnb|| sy jo ssaJ604d T

:oday siy} ul pasn aq Aew suoeisaxqe Buimopjo) ey) jusquod uoiPg

SUORIABIqQE pue SJUUO0)




24MyNy U3 Ul pajeul 8q
ABW Jeuy suope [eipawal [enuaiod Aue aoipniaad 0] JoU S 05 [eUIPLUOD UIBWS ||)M
sBuipuy s1eWRN pue SIWUSUOY au) YBNoyjpe pamsiasg 5q 0] SNUIUCS SI81IeW Ujes)

‘payoene
OM JO HNPDYS 3Y3 Ul INC JIS 4B SUOREBRISEAUI AL JO IONDUOCI S JO SIETEP JoUnd

"palaNpued Uadg sey ssauisng s,Aueduwiol ayl Yaiym

Ul Aem a1 Buisound ARy ASY) Sudeduod AUB UO USRI apincld O] SI0lIpa
PaYAU] pUB ‘SI03084Ip AU WO UOIBLLLIOJI JaUg.n) pajsenbal ‘uoyewJolul Bununoioe

" pue SpUOZR] pue S300Q S5AURCLICY B4 PSMSIASI 9ARY [ "2IBISS DU} 0] Jsusq e Ul
UNSad PINoY Yyaum Aued Aue jsuiebe solepinbr se Ayoedes Aw ui sw Ag Jo Auedwo)
ayl Agq wbnoug =g pinoo Jey) swiep |epusiod Aue Bupnpu ‘sey Auedwiod suyy
s)esse Jeym ojul suopebpseau; sjeuoipodeud Jno BuiAiied apnpul sannp Aw Jo Jegd

suoniebiysaaul

Hodsy ssaiboud s10jepinbn augg
(ualepinbin ur) psanur o 1esBbe]

“Juswiuiodde aduis speLl sjuawAed JO SUORESI[ER. DU USDQ BABY 243 'poliad 93 10y
suopesuel] Bupeyap Juncose siuswAed pue sidivdsd e 5| g Xipuaddy je payceny

junozoe syuaswied pue sydieooy
*@5ED SIU) LI suanesieas Aue aq (I 24343 Jaylaym sbels syl e Jespun s) 3

"3l SIYT 1B UIBUIBDUN SUIRLUDL SaLaA00al |efjuajod
Aue Jo snjea au) pue sbuipeacoud assyl 01 Aued e uaaq jou aaey siojepinbr ayL

1eys66e)] 03 enp BulLoIsg PaAIRO3) SpUNS 3Y] L3IM JUusWDIbe Joployaielys
a1 0] Wwensund plos aq PINeM UINT Ul Y21Ysm SUpPEY Aq pRY Sadeys au) Buliaacss) 0]
man e yum 1eyesqe ul sbuipasoold eBe) pansst 1WA ‘sucnebia)e 3ssu) Jo Jnsad B Sy

‘Bupely 0} paLiajsuen Ajalepaww aem Asuy seisbbe )
AG panaDal S4OM SPURY 20u0 Jey) Jeadde pinom 31 "Buipsdxe a1am Asul saueUS |G
ay] Buialeoad 10U suo3saAUl jeueled vl Bugnssd juawsslbe uondudsgns Lig syl JO
LOUSAEIIUOD Ul Junoaoe queq JeysBbe] ay) oqul saiuout uondiunsgns Aed 0] 50158AU)
L@ 1enuaod pa3ongsul ‘1IWg J0 03P B Se JaAsW 21n[ JeL) paba||e ssyuny sem 1

spuny} Jepioyaueys 1Ng paiedorddesiw oyl seaooa)
0] JdWa3e Ue U] 0N JUSLWSIICMIT USIT B panssi AJUSnbIsqNs 1Sp|0YaJeLs U3 pUe
payeudorddesiw Apuatedde Asuoww ayy Ardal 03 aupely 03 | IWQ AG Spewt SEM pUBWIR]

*(,8upeuy, ) pajiw [euded SUpeLY puny 0 pasn pue pajeldodddesiw
oM (WA) pawr SIbooupal eipsly  [eRbig Aq  peplaoud  ssoueape
pue spuny Auedwo) ‘403RIp 3J0s SJejsbbe] se aunus) sJeAs sInp Suunp 1ewy
pabaye s1 11 ‘sioupaid Jo Bunasw 3y 0y papiacsd paoded 5101030 SU) Ul PRSIAPR Sy

‘patadWoD ag 01 |1I3S MJOM JO AIRWIWINS B YIIM
12412603 poilad auy Buunp usyepspun lom Jo Inpayds e v Xipuaddy e Yoene |

Po12|dWIoD B 0} J9A 3IOMm pue pouad ayl Buunp uexepepun yiom

uonepinbi 3y Jo ssaabold ‘T



Joday ssaubold si09epinbr syl
(uonepinbi up) psyur] Hin Jesbbet

2ouelsul sy vy Aidde 1ou saop ped paquasaid 243 abieys Bupeoy ou S| 212U sy

(€007
Jsqusidas 1 Bunep-isod sbieyd Bupeoy syj 03 PR[GNS) SIOUPID PIINDISUN
10J dge|leae spew s yoym Japjoy abieys Bupeoy Yy 0] BNp SUCIIESIES) 19U
Jo WwBwRR ue 5| wed pagquasasd S ‘986T 19V ADUSAIOSUT 3Y) LM AJURPIONE U]

Hed paquosaid 4L

'sBulpaano.d uonepinbl| aU3 ul spew Buisqg
SUOIIES(|Ea) AUE UO JUSPURCIP B4E SIOJPSLD PAINIFSUN o) S108d504d pUSPIAIP BYL

sBuipaaoold asayl ul S1g9p 1Ryl
paacid sAEY oym SIOJpaJD painsasun Waol 390pF buljelo swiep panasal saey I

SI0)1P3J2 pa4ndasun

"a]else 3] 0Juf suoQes)eal Aue
Bupuad ‘awiy S 18 uELSIUN 2UB SIoYPLD jBluatsRId 1o} sipadsosd puapivg

‘uonesifiz) yusm 20uepaooe Ul palenaes
se Aed Aepjoy pue suopnguiuod uoisuad predun ‘Aed jo sieaue 10) sjUSUIR
jenuaiajald sasiodwae Jawuoy Bug 33 |210] S1ep O] PaaRlal SWIeD [BIalaleld

siojip=ld) jenualajald
3502 S1U] Ul SI0)Pa.D PRINISS QU 249M U3y L

SIONPAID PAINIIS 10J FWOIING

S10}1paJ42 9Y] 10} SLO0JIIN0 pIjewnnsy °¢




Hoday ssaubgid s101epinbn syl
{uonepinbry ur) paqwn Jn J@stbe

'DAISSIOXD R 5ISUAAXD 40 UolBIBUNLIB) BUI IR} ueed|dde Jnod B o Lodsd
SIYY 4O Jdi2oa) By BLHIMO| |0 SHISM § JO JIWi|| 2w} B SY adeyL Hodad sseubold siyl Jo
1d190a1 843 Bumoljos sAep 1z Buisg uonewliojul Bunsanbar Jog W) awiy e S| 2483 Fjou
I5ED|d "1sonbad U0 NOA 03 Uas 2q ||Im apING JeAsR) 3y} JO ADOD pieY B ‘AlpanRulaly
‘uopepinb)| Joj BUO A} PBIES pue WY apinbssny oo Alosiaped.y sioypalnf/idiy
MU Bumono) oyl  Buisn  ssaooe uED noA  yaym 5934 Q)
aping S103paLs) A Ul punoy aq ued s3yBu asay) Jo spielsp Jayung (Ajuo D xipuaddy
Ul N0 135 SE poidad aUy) Ul pelnoul sasuadxa By} ale 958Y1 adualaal Jo ases Jod)
‘sany (so|epn pue puejbug) Aouaajosul syl Jopun ‘Lodad SIYl Ul pasopsip 1siy ale
ysiym ‘sasuadke Jeyjo pue uopessunwad sJdagepinbiy auyy abuaey> o y6u e arey
Jauyny pue Jozepinbr] Sy3 WOoY UORRULIOMNI JBydny 1sonbar 03 3ybu e aaey sioypas)

‘poliad
a3 BULNp padinaul uaag saey eyl sastadxa Jo Juswaiess e 3 Xipuaddy je yoene |

uoizepinbif 3y3 Jo sosuadxy

PLNIU) Sea 26RI|IW BUY) S )
1e Buipesssd sjed abeajiw paacidde JYIWH 8U3 18 Jd4 AQ pled sle ‘S1e1se ADUDAOSUI
Y3 01 BgRINGUNIE AJPDAUIP S UIIYM ‘[SARI) SSIUISNG J0) SBDIUaA 31eAld JO asn Byl ©)
Bupneja) sasuadxa 10] spew syuswAed sbes|id “IelieW SIY3 yim Bujeap ul Jojepinbi
3yl Ag peumdul §1502 [enpe jo sbieydal e sie SlUSWISINGsp sJolepinbry syl

sjuauIasIngsip ,siojepinbiy

‘910z S9Ny (se|ep pue puebu3) A2USAJOSUT U3 UM SUERIOIIE UL SSIN03 3NP

Ul S1031paUd wioly JYBnos o Im $93) ,SI03RpINDI U Jo siseq 3y3 X3 0} Luonnjosal
"S10}|p2J3 WO S28) JIBY] JC SISE] a3 0 JUISUCI

3235 0] 194 2B slolepinbi] Y3 ‘BSED S|Yyy U| SUo[es|eal Jo AJulepsaun syl o3 ang

uonelaunal sio3emnbiy

SISURAXD pue SJUBWSSINGSIP ‘uorjesaunwal siojepinbi ¢




Hoday ssauboly siojepinbn oyl
(uopepinbi u) paakur yin Jestbe ]

*Sassasbold
uonepnby au se Juswoep ABJens 258D SU3 23epdn 0] Buinuuo) ‘Bunuawnoop pueg AB31eAS 95BD BUULIRIDG

syusianbay Judwabeuepy asen

'sjunoooe jueq Bussiuiwpe pue dn Bupias

“uaunuiodde
Bumojio) Buisiie sianew 1yA pue xe1 yum Buiesg

*SI0JIpaJD PaJn2asuUn pue [epualsld o) S|gejieAR
19558 23 Pejold 0] puoq AJUBAIOSUI Uk doy Buibue.ly

‘866T PV UoHDI0U]

218 sU) pue 0T0Z PV Alaqug se yons uopesibal Jayio
puE SI3NEW eIy PUB |BUOISSa)oud JO UOIJBISPISUCD
PP Yym sadnpasosd uo ey Jo uopa|dwod

SUORRINGSY BulRpuUne] ASUop Ulim
BOUERIOOEE U] $YI3UD JUI[D JNOA MOUY pue saunpadoud
Juswssasse ¥su Buispune| Asucw Jo uoizdwo]

*saunpadold [elusiul 2181dWo? puR UoIEIUSWRIOD
“jom D1623R)15 pUR BANRASIUIUPE AJBSSADBN uswiuiodde 1sod pue sud jo uopeledaud yum Bupsissy

JPuuew Apwin e uj passauboad s 9580 aU 18 pue 0] papuayie ale '$aUINDUD |2IBUBD Ul 1Si55. 0] UONBLLIO| Jauny
siayjew Alognge)s pue soueiidwad e eyl aunsus o (,S5ady.) saIpod Jsanbal 0] SI0SIAPE S0 pue s3jued € UlIm puodsa.iod
Jeuaissajold Aioienbay sio3epinbi Julor Uy AQ pue uone|siBa) Jopun
paynbal se Abajeiis BUjoB-uo 3y} pue 5D U] JO SMIIAL JenbBay “Wiom 21531805 pUR sAneASIUIWPR AlesSeaaN

sJu3wRainbay Liojenbay

UIM ELIDPLN B 0] }I0M 2Inng poriad Bunjiodaa aiyy Bulinp US{EHIapUNn IO
SNINNY1d ANV NOILVY LSININGY ONINNY1d ANV NOILVHISINIWNGY T
Riobaje) | =10N

YoM JO 3NPAYdS ¥
v xipuaddy




Haday ssaubold siciepinby aul
{uogepinbn ur) pawi M Jeasbioel

‘paiinbal se sl0jIpan
2y} 01 ssjepdn |eio pue sHodad apiaold pue ypm ssiel| 0 anunuod o1

BIMEIS LR aUl) Ul
suodaa ssauboud spiaoud pue sausnb Jou-pe 0] puodsas 0] anuguo)

‘WelsAs Jusluabelew
3582 3U] U0 paalJal swieD buibpol pue siclepinbr]
Juior Y3 Jo JusLiuiodde a1} jo siopRLD BUAYION

USNEMIPPUN 3¢ 63 JIOM 2anjng
SHOLIA3HD

poried BunRiodal o1 BUINP U EBPUN HIOM
SHOLIAQIAUD £

"BQE|lEAR 2SyM WIRD 213U IS|SSe 0] LoneuLioul papiaoad
pue 1INa wod s31epdn o|pouad pasiadal saey siojepinbr ayl

*SUNOD Jeyjesqisy ay3 ur uepebi Buiobuo oy pelgns
SI LDJUM Saleys 1IN 243 JO UOIIeSI|eal B1) §| 3SB3 S|Y3 Ul Uones)|ess
lenuajod Auo sy “podas paypene sy Jo Apoq AUl Ul PISIADE SY

UDHELIDPUN 24 03 HI0M 24ngng
NOLLYSITViY 13ASSY

poldad Bundodad s\ Bulanp ua)epspun yJom
NOILYSITV3Yd 13SSY Z

"WBNSAS SdT SYI UO SPIOJL JO SDUBUSIUIEL
pue Bupepdn panunRuol) SawN (| 18 paAdYde aq ued spiodal Jo
uononpoad pue SUONR(IPUCIS] JUe( 3UNSUS 03 sjusunsnipe pa)ecsse
Buipnpui suewAed pue sydi@dsl ||e ssaa0id 01 ydom Bununodse asen)

‘pasodoad siseq

224 Y} U0 D]CA Pue 553558 ©1 sJojIpaud Buiroidde Jueas|al 2] 2qeus
0] Pa4INbal Se UDTRIISWNDoP LINs J3U10 Y2)UM Joupabo) sloups

o] Bupe|noup ‘ssed sy} Jo LUoReINp au3 INOUBNoIL Usyeuspun aq

(1% po3edIDIUE SILIC USB] SBY JeU] YoM aUp Jo 1533104 B Buljduion

'03 PSPUSTIE 2Je siepew
POURIAWOD || JeU} 2unsSua 01 s3I HUMIOM DU JO SMBIABI JIpoLIRd

uopesibe] yim aoueplodse Ul pableydsip ale siapew
e 2iNsUD € WolsAs Aep B Buuelulew pue paARal
asuapuodsanoy pue siaded e Buy  wEwiviodde
3y} jo uopep Sy Joj peuleuiew  pue pajepdn
aq 0} 31y JucLPIR pue Jssded oypeds ssen dn builes

"Buissaibold 5| 2se2 Y1 pue 03 paJaype
42 SSapPW AJOINIRIS || aunsua 0} sapoq Ajojenbal
Yyl AQ paunbar se ased oyl Bumonals  Apeinboy

JOM JOo 2INpPdYPSs v
v xipuaddy



Jaday ssedbolg simepinbig sy
(uonepinbry u) payilgy 3N sesBhe

"paluRLIEM G paUInbal
aie suopebpssaul Jeyuny Aue usyjeym Buuspisuod
0] MBIA B Upm ‘sisplousieys pue siopslip Jussaud
pue 1sed AQ PEpIACIC UOIIBLLICJUY JIPISUCD PUE MBIADY

"91e3Sa 3uy Jay

SaIpaWD. pUE SUOIDESUR] JUIpaddILE AU Buapisuod oy
M3IA B J3m uoniebnsaau Jayuny aanbad 1eul sanied pay)
0] sjuswied Aug aie uBl] JAYIoUM UIRLIDSE O} SIPSA
oIyl 15B| Ayl UiLIM SUONDERSURS JUEBQ ||B JO MoIAs v
"UDISN[BUOD

e 0} asouy Buissaifioid pue Auedwon auyy Jo siedo By} Jsulebe ‘(,vaa,)
Alinbuz Jo saU|| Jo 13sse soyHN) AJIuspl JUBIW 1Byl 53iHed Jsyio Jo 9861 1oy uoneoyienbsiq siopang Auedwod syl ypm
SJ0jIpas2 OF poplacld uopeWIoU| JAYHN) AUR JSPISUGS PUB MSIAS O] goueptoade Ul (,S19d.) SIS PUR UQRBAOUU] SSaUIsng
Jo Juswpedag syl 01 wini@d Aloimieys syl Buuedsid

'2)e)59 uolepinby| s uj Isisse 01 aleuucnssnb e ajedwod o3 palsanbad
0} WSURQ [BRUEBUY 2 UL Ynsad ABud Yojym uaxey 24 o3 sBuipasooid 1o aJom Uawiuiodde sul Jo siesA £ UIYIm 010 Bupoy
SLONSR AUR 1Ia12ym UIBLISDSE 0 SI0JIR4IP JO MOIAISIUI [eLLLI0j [BrUa0d asoy) pue juaLnd Yag ‘Auedion 2] JO SIOPBUNP ||Y
"SI3poUDNEIS saued pajeposse sjeidoldde ) pue Auedwon
SNOURA WOJ) poARD3) salianb uo dn mo|o) pue  ajebiissAul aUl Jo Pnpuod a8y ol saynbus emul BuRanpuod
UIeMIpUN 24 0] Jdom samng poisad BunJodaa sy) Bulnp uayespun oM

SNOILYSILS3IANI SNOLLVYOI1SIANI 4
'S10)1patd

|[equajod ysigels? 03 spiooadl Auedwod  HBumMaIADY

siseq Buinb-uo ue uo siseq Buieb-uo ue uo SI0YPSII WoL
SI0YPaID WO4) PBAIIY 3dUBpUOdseLod pue sslianb e yum Bujesq PaAIaDR) SauUDpuodsanod pue sapenb e yim Suijeeg
HOM JO DINpAYds ¥

v xipuaddy




yoday ssaibold sio1epinb syl
(uonepinbi ur) pearur yn Jesbbey

SIUBWalNbal JUeAR[RS DY) YIIM SoUBPIODDE U] 939|dWUoD
21e SIS1eW (e usym 500 e o) uoiepinbi ay3 Jo pnpuos ay)y Guibuugy

‘21qeddde se 'swied Jwagns
0] 220U pue sJopaJdo jo sbupssi |ewuo) apnpul ABw yaym 9861
Py AdusAOSUT Y] Japun paguosaud se sjuswiasiueape [ebs| aoeyd o]

*986T PV ADUSA|OSU] aU] Japun paqladsald
Se SJaliaw pue SIoPpa10 umMouy |2 03 shodas bugepdn apiacid o]

"PRA[CSSIP B¢ Ued AuedloD) 1) PUe LM
3|29p 2Je sisjjew Bulpueisine (e [pun ucjiepinbi syl JO AJeslaaluue
Yoea Bumo|o) spoda) S1ejnadp 0 anujuad [ga stoyepinbr uier syl

'$403IPaUD PaIndasun ayy woly

523§ SIoUOMEId AJUDAIOSUT 3} JO Siseq Buy) 01 |eaoxdde BuiuiRiqo
‘uone|s5i182| ay3 YuMm acuepiozze ul

spodad asoy) o Suiy pue saiued Jueaajaa (je 03 Suinodas Aojniers

‘uone|sita)
Ag pasnbai se souspuodssiiod Ag sicupsn Jo Gunsaw Buwusauo?)

‘Juauiuodde Buimeolicl Buisie sJsyeW | YA PuUE Xel yum (eaq

"JOPIWILWIOD SI0YPRID B dNn 335 03 JYBLI 119U JO SJonpa1 BulAJon

-uone|siBal aul UIm aosueplodoe Ul suiods) asoyl
Jo Buny pue sanded ueasial (e 01 Buuodsa Aloinels

‘BuisipsApe Adoiniels pue ssiuedwor Jo
JensiBay a2y i sBupy ‘saiued Jueasad 01 uonedynou
Bupnpul  ssewddy usunuiedde e yum  Buljesg

uawuodde
Bumolo) BuisLe sieRRW JYA pPue Xel uym [esd

uayeuspun eq 0] JIom aamng
ONILHMOd3d ANV IDNVITdWOD AMOLNLYLS

pollad Buiyiodsa ey) BulINp U3 EMBPUn HOM
ONILYOdId ANY JONVITdWOD AYOLNILIYLS

)10M JO 3NP3YOS ¥
v xipuaddy




Moday ssa1ba.d ,s105epinbry auL
(uonepinbry ur) pageun N Jestte}

TN
A9 QAINISTHAY
TN N {(79-0t+'¥76)
N TN
N TN SRpERYS ARupIo  (D0"00T)
SNOLLNGRILSKD
TN TN
TN TN wedodug (00°T/5°2T)
TN TN soqpen dopaadl  (00'€SZ7E6T)
N TN SUKNSN() 3 ANUSATH WH {76 3027'581)
R N pmuun safoponpo) owpoy |l (00'ESE°759T)
TN TN yepsawodgsH  {00'892°0E)
TN TN SIOUPRLD FSURCKD g FPRIL (so'eeT'z8e)
SHOLIAFH) AIWDISNN
N N
N TN saafodug  {00°000'C)
SHOLTITYY WLINTE4d
1N TN
N TN Judmby g el 9y wepax
SNOLLYSTIV3Y 13659
¥ Ed ?
L102/90/TZ oL £10Z/90/1Z OL SHe)py Jo
9107 fa0 77 woay 9307 /90 /2T wo 1T TTE T T

sjautied @ sidiadey jo Aaeanung siojepinbi] julog
(uonepmbiy ug)
payun yn seysbbe)

pouad 2y} J40j Junodoy sjuswied 3 s1diaday sioiepinbiy

q xipuaddy



Haday ssaifioly siojepinbr auL
(uogepnbry ur) paawi AN Jeistbel

EEVTT =100

L0E SIUDLISINGSIP SIEPIOH SO

Q7112 (51500 AUyt ) UOREISUNLIBI SI2P|0H S0

3 sasuadx3

LT0Z aung 12
03 pouiad

L10T dunf 1T
popue poliad a1 10} sasuadxe Jo JulWS)E]lS

(uonepinbry wi) pajiur yn 1e3stbe)

POLIDd 943 Ul paLIndU] SasUadXe Jo Jusulels

3 Xipuaddy




Hodey ssaubalg ssorepinbr aylL
(uonepmbr ug) paywi n Jeysbbe)

v/N HaGUInU [0Ud=z)sl UneD

1Jybnoaq asem sbupsszod
V/N uorepinbr ysiym ul unc)

:{s)ioiepinbn
9T0Z aunf Z¢ Jo uauiulodde Jo ajeq

N39 NFD3 ‘UOPUDT 133415 UOUUED OTT O0[4 PUZ ¢ AIOSIADY ddd :(s)401epInbi Jo sseuppy

US| paeq [ned 8 Wb uyor Auoyiuy :(s)ioyepinbn

1STIV.LIIA NOILYAINDI

9OF MTIM UOPUCT "ejAR “1S JOUSASOID) /1 '553Uppe Ssauisng

78S ATMS ‘Uopuon 9eRs INd$Hi200 fT-/T ‘PRAWIN Blided supey  :30uJ0 patR)siBal snojAdld

DA€ £MS ‘uopuo ‘peoy uoydwosg pio ¢ ‘2140 paJsItoy
12804EL0 dsquinu Auedwo)

0107/60/60 :uoRedodicoul jo aleq

3uoN :ssweu Gupes JBLRO

‘NOILLYIWHOINI ANVdWOD

uonepinbly ayy pue Auedwo) syj Inoqe uonewIojul Aloynjels

a xipuaddy



